Central Coast

Women's 70m Heat 1

Pink Pamela Siggins
Blue Rebecca von Samorzewski
Red Jayla Olm

White Pirri Barnes
Yellow Tora Carpenter
Green Elyse Kennelly

Women's 70m Final

Pink Pamela Siggins

Red Jayla Olm

Yellow Rebecca von Samorzewski
Black Robyn Locke

White Lucy Carter

Blue Ellie Rayner

Green Emma Penney

Men's 70m Heat 1
Black Andrew Hay

Blue Adam French
Green Jarred Gilroy
White Ross Lovell
Yellow Sam Gillam
Grey Bejai Cobbing
Pink Darcy Kennelly
Red Nash Hammond

Men's 70m Final

Red John Howe
Yellow Jarred Gilroy
Black Ryan Lane
Pink Andrew Hay
White Ross Lovell
Green Jayden Reid
Blue Adam French

Women's 120m Gift Heat 2

Grey Pamela Siggins

Yellow Rebecca von Samorzewski
Green Tess Horton

Blue Tora Carpenter

Black Brooke Kimber

Red Lucy Carter

White Pirri Barnes
Pink Elyse Kennelly

14.50
7.50
4.00
5.50
8.50
9.00

14.50
4.00
7.50

15.00
5.00
6.50
8.50

10.75
7.25
9.00
6.50
8.00

11.75

10.00
6.00

6.50
9.00
11.25
10.75
6.50
9.25
7.25

24.00
12.00
14.00
10.00
20.00
8.00
9.25
16.00

8.24

8.25

8.32
scr
scr
scr

8.03
8.14
8.22
8.26
8.28
8.49
8.68

7.46
7.47
7.50
7.55
7.60
7.81
8.71
SCr

7.44
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.58
7.59
7.61

13.35
13.53
14.10
15.35
15.96
scr
scr
scr

$200
S 75
S 50
S 25

$200
S 75
S 50
S 25

Women's 70m Heat 2
Pink Robyn Locke
Red Lucy Carter
Blue Ellie Rayner
Yellow Emma Penney
White  Milla Dicker
Green Zoe Nicholson

Men's 70m Heat 2

White John Howe
Green Jayden Reid
Grey Ryan Lane

Blue Oakley Vernon
Pink Heath Cripps
Yellow Alec de Bomford
Black  Jack Penney

Red William Hearn

Women's 120m Gift Heat 1
Red Jayla Olm

Yellow Ellie Rayner

Grey Robyn Locke

Pink Zahli Wescombe
Blue Amy Peacock
White  Chanel Charles
Black  Zoe Nicholson
Green Emma Penney

Women's 120m Gift Final

Red Jayla Olm

Pink Pamela Siggins

White Rebecca von Samorzewski
Blue Ellie Rayner

Yellow Tess Horton

Green Zahli Wescombe

Black Robyn Locke

15.00
5.00
6.50
8.50
6.00

10.00

6.50
9.25
11.25
7.00
10.00
8.00
11.00
6.00

5.00
13.00
24.50
14.50
11.50
10.00
20.50
14.50

5.00
24.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
14.50
24.50

8.37
8.38
8.52
8.63
8.69
8.93

7.55
7.56
7.65
7.72
7.73
7.79
7.80
8.04

13.64
13.85
13.92
13.98
14.24
14.28
14.39
14.51

13.48
13.51
13.52
13.70
13.81
13.84
13.85

$ 600
$250
$100
$ 50



Men's 120m Gift Heat 1
Red Tarj Singleton
Yellow Jayden Reid
Green Bejai Cobbing

Blue Alec de Bomford
White Luke McKenzie
Pink Darcy Kennelly

Men's 120m Gift Heat 3
Red Dan Lemoto
Pink Andrew Hay
Green Heath Cripps
White John Howe
Yellow Jakai Wescombe
Blue Adam French
Nash Hammond

Women's 400m Heat 1

Blue Zahli Wescombe
Red Chanel Charles
Yellow Ellie Rayner
Pink Elysha Holloway
Green Inika Barnes
Black Emma Penney
White Lucy Carter
Grey Brooke Kimber

Women's 400m Final
White Amy Peacock

Grey Darcy Miller

Red Chanel Charles

Green Rebecca von Samorzewski
Blue Zahli Wescombe

Pink Zoe Nicholson

Black Tora Carpenter

Yellow Ellie Rayner

Men's 400m Heat 2
Green Heath Cripps
Blue John Howe
Black Joshua Febey

Red Adam French
Pink Jack Penney
Yellow Luke McKenzie

White Ross Lovell

8.00
14.00
18.00
12.00
10.00
18.50

20.00
18.00
17.75
9.50
16.50
10.25
9.25

25
14
27
45
28
48
25
76

17
53
14
27
25
39
46
27

49
30
58
17
50
35
27

12.09
12.16
12.22
12.54
13.36
14.22

11.96
12.05
12.07
12.10
13.71
SCr
scr

57.90
58.50
60.10
61.70
61.80
63.10
scr
scr

54.40
55.00
55.40
55.90
56.50
57.20
57.50
59.20

47.90
48.50
48.70
49.20
53.00
53.10
scr

$200
S 75
S 50
S 25

Men's 120m Gift Heat 2
Blue Jarred Gilroy
White  Ross Lovell
Pink Ryan Lane

Red Oakley Vernon
Yellow Sam Gillam
Green Jack Penney

Men's 120m Gift Final
Black Dan Lemoto
Blue Jarred Gilroy
White  Ross Lovell
Pink Andrew Hay
Yellow Jayden Reid
Red Tarj Singleton
Green Heath Cripps

Women's 400m Heat 2

Red Amy Peacock

Yellow Rebecca von Samorzewski
Black Darcy Miller

Pink Tora Carpenter

Green Zoe Nicholson

Grey Emily Aichberger

Blue Cacia Charles

White  Pirri Barnes

Men's 400m Heat 1

Red Tarj Singleton
Green Bejai Cobbing
White Jarred Gilroy
Grey Alec de Bomford
Yellow Jakai Wescombe
Blue Sam Gillam

Pink Ryan Lane

Black Dan Lemoto

Men's 400m Final

Black Heath Cripps
Blue Jarred Gilroy
Grey Joshua Febey
Red Tarj Singleton
Pink Bejai Cobbing
Yellow John Howe
Green Alec de Bomford
White  Adam French

11.25
9.75
19.00
8.50
12.00
17.00

20.00
11.25
9.75
18.00
14.00
8.00
17.75

17
27
53
46
39
91
25
25

11
45
26
36
40
34
50
47

49
26
58
11
45
30
36
17

12.14
12.14
12.26
12.58
12.65
12.81

12.09
12.23
12.24
12.31
12.31
12.32
12.41

56.50
56.90
57.20
58.70
59.00
60.50
60.80
scr

49.20
49.60
50.30
50.50
53.20
scr
scr
scr

47.20
48.00
48.20
48.30
48.50
50.00
50.90
DNF

$ 600
$ 250
$ 100
$ 50

$200
S 75
$ 50
S 25



Men's & Women's Mile Handicap
Red Cameron Bodnar
Black Darcy Miller
Orange Shane Palmer
Green/white Ben Charles
Purple Piper Sharman
Yellow/white Andrew Seen
White Joshua Febey
Pink Alexander Seen
Blue/white  Elysha Holloway
Grey Inika Barnes
Green Cacia Charles
Black/white Emily Aichberger
Blue Luke McKenzie
Pink/white  Michael Flaherty
Red/white  Brooke Kimber
Yellow Sven Piek

185
315
345
455
360
415
200
300
400
330
300
510
200
455
370
220

3.57.3
4.00.9
4.01.6
4.02.1
4.04.6
4.04.9
4.09.6
4.09.7
4.13.5
4.15.0
4.15.5
4.20.7
4.49.7
5.39.2
5.54.1
scr

$300
$ 300
$150
$ 50
$150

S 50

Masters 300m Handicap
Pink Robyn Locke
Purple Dan Lemoto
Yellow Ben Charles
Green Pamela Siggins
White  Andrew Hay
Blue Shane Palmer
Grey Brooke Kimber
Black Michael Flaherty
Red Jarred Gilroy
Orange Wenonah Sharman

72
28
61
64
21
59
90
77

75

33.60 $ 100
34.00 $ 65
3420 S 35
34.70
34.90
35.20
35.30
42.60
sCr
scr



