

Central Coast

Women's 70m Heat 1

Pink	Pamela Siggins	14.50	8.24
Blue	Rebecca von Samorzewski	7.50	8.25
Red	Jayla Olm	4.00	8.32
White	Pirri Barnes	5.50	scr
Yellow	Tora Carpenter	8.50	scr
Green	Elyse Kennelly	9.00	scr

Women's 70m Heat 2

Pink	Robyn Locke	15.00	8.37
Red	Lucy Carter	5.00	8.38
Blue	Ellie Rayner	6.50	8.52
Yellow	Emma Penney	8.50	8.63
White	Milla Dicker	6.00	8.69
Green	Zoe Nicholson	10.00	8.93

Women's 70m Final

Pink	Pamela Siggins	14.50	8.03	\$ 200
Red	Jayla Olm	4.00	8.14	\$ 75
Yellow	Rebecca von Samorzewski	7.50	8.22	\$ 50
Black	Robyn Locke	15.00	8.26	\$ 25
White	Lucy Carter	5.00	8.28	
Blue	Ellie Rayner	6.50	8.49	
Green	Emma Penney	8.50	8.68	

Men's 70m Heat 1

Black	Andrew Hay	10.75	7.46
Blue	Adam French	7.25	7.47
Green	Jarred Gilroy	9.00	7.50
White	Ross Lovell	6.50	7.55
Yellow	Sam Gillam	8.00	7.60
Grey	Bejai Cobbing	11.75	7.81
Pink	Darcy Kennelly	10.00	8.71
Red	Nash Hammond	6.00	scr

Men's 70m Heat 2

White	John Howe	6.50	7.55
Green	Jayden Reid	9.25	7.56
Grey	Ryan Lane	11.25	7.65
Blue	Oakley Vernon	7.00	7.72
Pink	Heath Cripps	10.00	7.73
Yellow	Alec de Bomford	8.00	7.79
Black	Jack Penney	11.00	7.80
Red	William Hearn	6.00	8.04

Men's 70m Final

Red	John Howe	6.50	7.44	\$ 200
Yellow	Jarred Gilroy	9.00	7.52	\$ 75
Black	Ryan Lane	11.25	7.53	\$ 50
Pink	Andrew Hay	10.75	7.55	\$ 25
White	Ross Lovell	6.50	7.58	
Green	Jayden Reid	9.25	7.59	
Blue	Adam French	7.25	7.61	

Women's 120m Gift Heat 1

Red	Jayla Olm	5.00	13.64
Yellow	Ellie Rayner	13.00	13.85
Grey	Robyn Locke	24.50	13.92
Pink	Zahli Wescombe	14.50	13.98
Blue	Amy Peacock	11.50	14.24
White	Chanel Charles	10.00	14.28
Black	Zoe Nicholson	20.50	14.39
Green	Emma Penney	14.50	14.51

Women's 120m Gift Heat 2

Grey	Pamela Siggins	24.00	13.35
Yellow	Rebecca von Samorzewski	12.00	13.53
Green	Tess Horton	14.00	14.10
Blue	Tora Carpenter	10.00	15.35
Black	Brooke Kimber	20.00	15.96
Red	Lucy Carter	8.00	scr
White	Pirri Barnes	9.25	scr
Pink	Elyse Kennelly	16.00	scr

Women's 120m Gift Final

Red	Jayla Olm	5.00	13.48	\$ 600
Pink	Pamela Siggins	24.00	13.51	\$ 250
White	Rebecca von Samorzewski	12.00	13.52	\$ 100
Blue	Ellie Rayner	13.00	13.70	\$ 50
Yellow	Tess Horton	14.00	13.81	
Green	Zahli Wescombe	14.50	13.84	
Black	Robyn Locke	24.50	13.85	

Men's 120m Gift Heat 1

Red	Tarj Singleton	8.00	12.09
Yellow	Jayden Reid	14.00	12.16
Green	Bejai Cobbing	18.00	12.22
Blue	Alec de Bomford	12.00	12.54
White	Luke McKenzie	10.00	13.36
Pink	Darcy Kennelly	18.50	14.22

Men's 120m Gift Heat 3

Red	Dan Lemoto	20.00	11.96
Pink	Andrew Hay	18.00	12.05
Green	Heath Cripps	17.75	12.07
White	John Howe	9.50	12.10
Yellow	Jakai Wescombe	16.50	13.71
Blue	Adam French	10.25	scr
	Nash Hammond	9.25	scr

Women's 400m Heat 1

Blue	Zahli Wescombe	25	57.90
Red	Chanel Charles	14	58.50
Yellow	Ellie Rayner	27	60.10
Pink	Elysha Holloway	45	61.70
Green	Inika Barnes	28	61.80
Black	Emma Penney	48	63.10
White	Lucy Carter	25	scr
Grey	Brooke Kimber	76	scr

Women's 400m Final

White	Amy Peacock	17	54.40	\$ 200
Grey	Darcy Miller	53	55.00	\$ 75
Red	Chanel Charles	14	55.40	\$ 50
Green	Rebecca von Samorzewski	27	55.90	\$ 25
Blue	Zahli Wescombe	25	56.50	
Pink	Zoe Nicholson	39	57.20	
Black	Tora Carpenter	46	57.50	
Yellow	Ellie Rayner	27	59.20	

Men's 400m Heat 2

Green	Heath Cripps	49	47.90
Blue	John Howe	30	48.50
Black	Joshua Febey	58	48.70
Red	Adam French	17	49.20
Pink	Jack Penney	50	53.00
Yellow	Luke McKenzie	35	53.10
White	Ross Lovell	27	scr

Men's 120m Gift Heat 2

Blue	Jarred Gilroy	11.25	12.14
White	Ross Lovell	9.75	12.14
Pink	Ryan Lane	19.00	12.26
Red	Oakley Vernon	8.50	12.58
Yellow	Sam Gillam	12.00	12.65
Green	Jack Penney	17.00	12.81

Men's 120m Gift Final

Black	Dan Lemoto	20.00	12.09	\$ 600
Blue	Jarred Gilroy	11.25	12.23	\$ 250
White	Ross Lovell	9.75	12.24	\$ 100
Pink	Andrew Hay	18.00	12.31	\$ 50
Yellow	Jayden Reid	14.00	12.31	
Red	Tarj Singleton	8.00	12.32	
Green	Heath Cripps	17.75	12.41	

Women's 400m Heat 2

Red	Amy Peacock	17	56.50
Yellow	Rebecca von Samorzewski	27	56.90
Black	Darcy Miller	53	57.20
Pink	Tora Carpenter	46	58.70
Green	Zoe Nicholson	39	59.00
Grey	Emily Aichberger	91	60.50
Blue	Cacia Charles	25	60.80
White	Pirri Barnes	25	scr

Men's 400m Heat 1

Red	Tarj Singleton	11	49.20
Green	Bejai Cobbing	45	49.60
White	Jarred Gilroy	26	50.30
Grey	Alec de Bomford	36	50.50
Yellow	Jakai Wescombe	40	53.20
Blue	Sam Gillam	34	scr
Pink	Ryan Lane	50	scr
Black	Dan Lemoto	47	scr

Men's 400m Final

Black	Heath Cripps	49	47.20	\$ 200
Blue	Jarred Gilroy	26	48.00	\$ 75
Grey	Joshua Febey	58	48.20	\$ 50
Red	Tarj Singleton	11	48.30	\$ 25
Pink	Bejai Cobbing	45	48.50	
Yellow	John Howe	30	50.00	
Green	Alec de Bomford	36	50.90	
White	Adam French	17	DNF	

Men's & Women's Mile Handicap

Red	Cameron Bodnar	185	3.57.3	\$ 300
Black	Darcy Miller	315	4.00.9	\$ 300
Orange	Shane Palmer	345	4.01.6	\$ 150
Green/white	Ben Charles	455	4.02.1	\$ 50
Purple	Piper Sharman	360	4.04.6	\$ 150
Yellow/white	Andrew Seen	415	4.04.9	
White	Joshua Febey	200	4.09.6	
Pink	Alexander Seen	300	4.09.7	
Blue/white	Elysha Holloway	400	4.13.5	\$ 50
Grey	Inika Barnes	330	4.15.0	
Green	Cacia Charles	300	4.15.5	
Black/white	Emily Aichberger	510	4.20.7	
Blue	Luke McKenzie	200	4.49.7	
Pink/white	Michael Flaherty	455	5.39.2	
Red/white	Brooke Kimber	370	5.54.1	
Yellow	Sven Piek	220	scr	

Masters 300m Handicap

Pink	Robyn Locke	72	33.60	\$ 100
Purple	Dan Lemoto	28	34.00	\$ 65
Yellow	Ben Charles	61	34.20	\$ 35
Green	Pamela Siggins	64	34.70	
White	Andrew Hay	21	34.90	
Blue	Shane Palmer	59	35.20	
Grey	Brooke Kimber	90	35.30	
Black	Michael Flaherty	77	42.60	
Red	Jarred Gilroy	2	scr	
Orange	Wenonah Sharman	75	scr	